Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.

€21.749

03.08.-05.10.

€20.999

26.10.-02.11.

€20.999

23.11.-30.11.

€25.499

21.12.-28.12.

€29.999

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Catamaran Moorings 534 PC

101930

Catamaran

Moorings 534 PC

British Virgin Islands / Road Town
2021

5 (5 (4+1 skipper))

€11.614,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter: Chart plotter, GPS Plotter,

Cockpit speakers: Cockpit speaker for VHF,

DVD player: DVD,

General: 12V battery isolator, 12V socket, 12V socket at nav
station, Alternator, Battery charger, Bell, Binocuolars, Cockpit
shower, Cockpit table, Compass, Electric bilge pump,
Electric grill, Electric windlass, Emergency tiller, Fenders, Fire
extinguisher, Fixed propeller, Flare kit, Fog horn, Fuel deck
fillers, Fuel filter, Hardtop cover, Holding tank, Horseshoe
buoy, Hot water tank, House battery bank, LED floor lighting,
LED interior lights, Locker, Manual bilge pump, Microwave
oven, Mooring/dock lines, Primary anchor, Rear view
camera, Safety harnesses, Secondary anchor, Shore power
cable, Spring lines, Stainless steel roller, Steering wheel,
Water separator, Wetbar,

Refrigerator: 12V fridge,

Solar panel: Solar panels,

TV: TV,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-03.08.
€22.499
05.10.-12.10. 12.10.-19.10. 19.10. - 26.10.
€19.999 €20.249 €26.999
02.11.-23.11.
€23.999
30.11.-21.12.
€22.499
28.12.-04.01. 04.01.-11.01. 11.01.-25.01.
€33.999 €24.749 €27.749
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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Dagen
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YACHTCHARTER
5
€23.999 €26.999
o ves-oson
€24.749
o wson-oee
€23.999
| 0z0R-0S0R 090B-2308  208-3008
€22.495 €22.499 €22.459
| mem-oai [ 0410-1800. | 18A0-2510.
€22.499 €26.999 €27.749
o ommeon. ometsa stz
€28.499 €29.249 €31.999
o mnemn. L Bmetiz | eecaz | waeas
€29.999 €29.249 €25.499 €26.999
. muzaz
€31.999

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
http://www.tcpdf.org

